
Communication with Lakelands Park Staff

General Questions

School Phone Number (301-670-1400)

Ms. Jessie Cortez - Spanish speaking 
secretary  (Hours: 10:20 am – 4:50 pm)

Jessie_C_Cortez@mcpsmd.org

Ms. Nubia Mejia – Spanish speaking Lunch 
Hour Aide (Hours: 10:30 am – 1:30 pm)

Nubia_L_Mejia@mcpsmd.org

School Related 
Questions

Contact Counseling Staff (301-670-
1410:

Ms. Nancy Rossini – Resource 
Counselor (ESOL, REL)

Nancy_J_Rossini@mcpsmd.org

Ms. Julie Lazaris – 6th Grade Counselor

Julie_C_Lazaris@mcpsmd.org

Ms. Latisha Nelson – 7th Grade 
Counselor

Latisha_W_Nelson@mcpsmd.org

Mr. Michael McMillen – 8th Grade 
Counselor

Michael_McMillen@mcpsmd.org

Ms. Jessica D’iautolo – Registrar and 
Counseling Secretary

Jessica_R_D'Aiutolo@mcpsmd.org

Health Related 
Questions

Health Room Contact (301-670-
1408)

Ms. Janice Kimball, Nurse

Janice_Kimball@mcpsmd.org

Ms. Ginger Ferrel, Health Service 
Technician

Eleanor_S_Ferrel@mcpsmd.org
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Communication with Lakelands Park (cont.)

Attendance

School Phone Number (301-670-1400)

Ms. Tracy Niro

Tracy_L_Niro@mcpsmd.org

Administration

Mrs. Deborah Higdon, Principal

Deborah_R_Higdon@mcpsmd.org

Ms. Carrie Reed, 6th Grade Administrator

Carrie_L_Reed@mcpsmd.org

Mr. Jesse Loznak, 7th Grade Administrator

Jesse_Loznak@mcpsmd.org

Mr. Andrew Miller, 8th Grade Administrator

Andrew_W_Miller@mcpsmd.org

Secretaries
Ms. Lisa Huff, Administrative Secretary

Lisa_A_Huff@mcpsmd.org

Ms. Jessie Cortez - Spanish speaking secretary  
(Hours: 10:20 am – 4:50 pm)

Jessie_C_Cortez@mcpsmd.org

Ms. Tracy Niro (7:20 – 11:20 am)

Tracy_L_Niro@mcpsmd.org
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